

ERRATA LIST

p 10	3 rd paragraph, line 14 4 th paragraph, line 2	2-4 μm μm particles of titanium and 75 μm
p 12	3 rd paragraph, line 2 line 5	1° 1°
p 18	4 th paragraph, line 1 line 3 line 5	200 μm 100 μm 50-150 μm
p 24	2 nd paragraph, line 1 line 2	should be non-aesthetic delete the sentence "While immediate loading" insert the sentence In total 115 wide-body implants were evaluated, of which 44 implants were placed in the maxilla.
p 26	4 th paragraph, line 5	GBR (Guided Bone Regeneration)
p 30	3 rd paragraph, line 9	delete the first either
p 39	the last line	($p < 0.05$)
p 50	2 nd paragraph, line 7	overdenture should be denture
Paper III	page 7 right column, line 16	($p < 0.05$)
Paper V	page 6	Table 5 is missing

Table 5. Correlation between RFA and marginal bone levels at three and five years.

	B-P DIRECTION	M-D DIRECTION
Bone Level 3 years	$p = 0.00^*$	-
Bone Level 5 years	$p = 0.00^*$	$p = 0.00^*$